
LAPS TOTAL

1 DEDESZKO-WIERCIŃSKI Kazimierz NIEZRZESZONY 1:55,53 1:55,53

2 WÓJCICKI Rafał MASTERS Lublin 1:13,31 3:08,84

3 WÓJCICKA Anna MASTERS Lublin 1:23,57 4:32,41

4 STASZEK Tomasz MASTERS Lublin 1:19,74 5:52,15

5 MOLENDA Mirosław MASTERS Lublin 1:21,87 7:14,02

6 DAWIDEK Łukasz MASTERS Lublin 1:06,39 8:20,41

7 KARYKOWSKI Krzysztof MASTERS Lublin 1:37,97 9:58,38

8 WYPYCH Grzegorz NIEZRZESZONY 1:26,42 11:24,80

9 WYPYCH Jagoda NIEZRZESZONY 1:38,51 13:03,31

10 KUDLICKI Przemysław NIEZRZESZONY 2:00,66 15:03,97

11 CIEŚLAK Michał MKS 20 1:50,44 16:54,41

12 LEWANDOWSKA Natalia AZS UMCS Lublin 1:02,63 17:57,04

13 RAUBO Nadia Masters Avia Świdnik 1:29,20 19:26,24

14 WILGUSIAK Wojciech NIEZRZESZONY 1:26,40 20:52,64

15 ZIELONKA Rafał Masters Avia Świdnik 0:57,82 21:50,47

16 SITKOWSKI Tomasz Masters Avia Świdnik 1:06,77 22:57,24

17 SERGA Andrzej OLIMPIA Lublin 0:57,73 23:54,97

18 DANILEWICZ Julia OLIMPIA Lublin 1:06,18 25:01,15

19 SIEK Antonina OLIMPIA Lublin 1:10,25 26:11,40

20 WAŚKOWICZ Małgorzata OLIMPIA Lublin 1:07,31 27:18,71

21 PANASIUK Natalia OLIMPIA Lublin 1:09,12 28:27,83

22 KOSTYŁA Igor SP5 Swim 1:17,98 29:45,81

23 KOSTYŁA Kaja SP5 Swim 1:18,44 31:04,25

24 KRAKOWIAK Dawid SP5 Swim 1:12,24 32:16,49

25 TKACZYK Aleksandra SP5 Swim 1:25,04 33:41,53

26 SZKODA Michalina SP5 Swim 1:19,65 35:01,18

27 ZIELIŃSKA Maja SP5 Swim 1:12,99 36:14,17

28 STERNIK Adrian SP5 Swim 1:08,94 37:23,11

29 KOZAK Jan SP5 Swim 1:00,38 38:23,49

30 SZCZEKALA Oliwier SP5 Swim 1:04,80 39:28,29

31 WYSMULSKI Nicholai SP5 Swim 1:01,36 40:29,65

32 TKACZ Stanisław NIEZRZESZONY 2:05,46 42:35,11

33 PIOTROWICZ Maja AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06,84 43:41,95

34 SZCZERBA Adam AZS UMCS Lublin 0:58,45 44:40,40

35 BARTOŚ Wiktoria Skarpa Lublin 1:08,58 45:48,98

SZTAFETA NIEPODLEGŁOŚCI
WYNIKI



36 BRZYSZKO Paula Skarpa Lublin 1:13,60 47:02,58

37 ADAMOWSKA Nadia Skarpa Lublin 1:06,86 48:09,44

38 JAGIEŁŁO Anna Skarpa Lublin 1:16,63 49:26,07

39 NAKONIECZNY Dominik Skarpa Lublin 1:04,02 50:30,09

40 NOWAKOWSKA Maja Skarpa Lublin 1:11,82 51:41,91

41 RYBCZYŃSKI Piotr Skarpa Lublin 1:06,14 52:48,05

42 ZAWÓŁ Weronika Skarpa Lublin 1:14,20 54:02,25

43 BĘBEN Amelia AZS UMCS Lublin 1:13,90 55:16,15

44 SOBOLEWSKI Igor AZS UMCS Lublin 1:25,91 56:42,06

45 SIUDA Jeremi AZS UMCS Lublin 1:12,67 57:54,73

46 PIETRAŚ Szymon AZS UMCS Lublin 1:27,34 59:22,07

47 DRAGAN Dawid AZS UMCS Lublin 1:11,18 1:00:33,25

48 SKOCZYLAS Bartosz AZS UMCS Lublin 1:11,47 1:01:44,72

49 FILIMOWICZ Jagoda AZS UMCS Lublin 1:22,44 1:03:07,16

50 STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna AZS UMCS Lublin 1:15,93 1:04:23,09

51 RYDZEWSKA Paula AZS UMCS Lublin 1:29,07 1:05:52,16

52 WOŹNIAK Paweł AZS UMCS Lublin 1:30,46 1:07:22,62

53 FILIPEK Marek SPS 26 Lublin 1:53,41 1:09:16,03

54 CHAŁAT Adrian AZS UMCS Lublin 1:54,43 1:11:10,46

55 SZAFRANIEC Jakub AZS UMCS Lublin 1:37,27 1:12:47,73

56 ŁUKASIEWICZ Oliwia AZS UMCS Lublin 1:33,06 1:14:20,79

57 KĘPA Krystian MTP Lublinianka 1:42,55 1:16:03,34

58 PAWLIKOWSKI Karol MTP Lublinianka 1:32,05 1:17:35,39

59 MITRUS Karolina MTP Lublinianka 1:16,93 1:18:52,32

60 GORDZIEJKO Konrad MTP Lublinianka 1:00,56 1:19:52,88

61 MICHAŁEK Krzysztof MTP Lublinianka 1:00,76 1:20:53,64

62 RUDAWSKI Cezary MTP Lublinianka 1:09,45 1:22:03,09

63 RUDAWSKI Franciszek MTP Lublinianka 1:23,93 1:23:27,02

64 PIEKUTOWSKA Zuzanna MTP Lublinianka 1:41,89 1:25:08,91

65 KRUKOWSKI Kacper MTP Lublinianka 1:17,00 1:26:25,91

66 GORDZIEJKO Joanna MTP Lublinianka 1:24,06 1:27:49,97

67 BARANOWSKA Weronika MTP Lublinianka 1:15,77 1:29:05,74

68 FUS Hanna MTP Lublinianka 1:17,79 1:30:23,53

69 DYMOWICZ Julia MTP Lublinianka 1:22,05 1:31:45,58

70 STĘPNIAK Aleksander MTP Lublinianka 1:08,09 1:32:53,67

71 WOŁĄCEWICZ Natalia MTP Lublinianka 1:22,16 1:34:15,83

72 GÓRNA Zofia MTP Lublinianka 1:20,27 1:35:36,10

73 ROSTKOWSKI Karol MTP Lublinianka 1:17,28 1:36:53,38

74 MLICZEK Sebastian MTP Lublinianka 1:31,17 1:38:24,55



75 STRUG Igor MTP Lublinianka 1:28,01 1:39:52,56

76 WOŁOSZKO Jakub MTP Lublinianka 1:15,51 1:41:08,07

77 DOBRANOW Paulina MTP Lublinianka 1:29,68 1:42:37,75

78 DUMA Kamil MTP Lublinianka 1:13,76 1:43:51,51

79 DOBROWOLSKI Patryk MTP Lublinianka 1:06,68 1:44:58,19

80 ŻÓŁKOWSKA Emilia MTP Lublinianka 1:29,06 1:46:27,25

81 KOZIOŁ Wiktoria MTP Lublinianka 1:52,15 1:48:19,40

82 LENARD Radosław MTP Lublinianka 1:13,42 1:49:32,82

83 BUCOŃ Paweł Fala Kraśnik 1:01,88 1:50:34,70

84 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Nikola Fala Kraśnik 1:24,34 1:51:59,04

85 DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid Fala Kraśnik 1:09,50 1:53:08,54

86 SUROWIEC Emilia Fala Kraśnik 1:17,49 1:54:26,03

87 SUROWIEC Gabriela Fala Kraśnik 1:13,28 1:55:39,31

88 WÓJCIK Rafał Fala Kraśnik 0:57,27 1:56:36,58

89 BORSUK Piotr Fala Kraśnik 1:00,26 1:57:36,84

90 WYSOCKA Amelia Fala Kraśnik 0:59,74 1:58:36,58

91 KUBINIEC Mikołaj AZS UMCS Lublin 0:59,38 1:59:35,96

92 PIETROŃ Przemysław AZS UMCS Lublin 0:54,01 2:00:29,97

93 ŚLEDŹ Maciej AZS UMCS Lublin 0:57,48 2:01:27,45

94 ŻYDEK Kinga AZS UMCS Lublin 1:09,62 2:02:37,07

95 SZUBZDA Zuzanna AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10,39 2:03:47,46

96 DWOJAK Wiktoria AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03,68 2:04:51,14

97 BURDYN Dominika AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06,02 2:05:57,16

98 KOWALSKA Zuzanna AZS UMCS Lublin 1:11,21 2:07:08,37

99 CIURSKA Gabriela AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05,24 2:08:13,61

100 ZIELIŃSKI Emil AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01,40 2:09:15,01

101 KOZAK Katarzyna AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10,29 2:10:25,30

102 LEWTAK Szymon AZS UMCS Lublin 1:07,86 2:11:33,16

103 DOJLIDA Anna NIEZRZESZONY 1:50,74 2:13:23,90



1 PIETROŃ Przemysław AZS UMCS Lublin 0:54,01

2 WÓJCIK Rafał Fala Kraśnik 0:57,27

3 ŚLEDŹ Maciej AZS UMCS Lublin 0:57,48

4 SERGA Andrzej OLIMPIA Lublin 0:57,73

5 ZIELONKA Rafał Masters Avia Świdnik 0:57,82

6 SZCZERBA Adam AZS UMCS Lublin 0:58,45

7 KUBINIEC Mikołaj AZS UMCS Lublin 0:59,38

8 WYSOCKA Amelia Fala Kraśnik 0:59,74

9 BORSUK Piotr Fala Kraśnik 1:00,26

10 KOZAK Jan SP5 Swim 1:00,38

11 GORDZIEJKO Konrad MTP Lublinianka 1:00,56

12 MICHAŁEK Krzysztof MTP Lublinianka 1:00,76

13 WYSMULSKI Nicholai SP5 Swim 1:01,36

14 ZIELIŃSKI Emil AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01,40

15 BUCOŃ Paweł Fala Kraśnik 1:01,88

16 LEWANDOWSKA Natalia AZS UMCS Lublin 1:02,63

17 DWOJAK Wiktoria AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03,68

18 NAKONIECZNY Dominik Skarpa Lublin 1:04,02

19 SZCZEKALA Oliwier SP5 Swim 1:04,80

20 CIURSKA Gabriela AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05,24

21 BURDYN Dominika AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06,02

22 RYBCZYŃSKI Piotr Skarpa Lublin 1:06,14

23 DANILEWICZ Julia OLIMPIA Lublin 1:06,18

24 DAWIDEK Łukasz MASTERS Lublin 1:06,39

25 DOBROWOLSKI Patryk MTP Lublinianka 1:06,68

26 SITKOWSKI Tomasz Masters Avia Świdnik 1:06,77

27 PIOTROWICZ Maja AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06,84

28 ADAMOWSKA Nadia Skarpa Lublin 1:06,86

29 WAŚKOWICZ Małgorzata OLIMPIA Lublin 1:07,31

30 LEWTAK Szymon AZS UMCS Lublin 1:07,86

31 STĘPNIAK Aleksander MTP Lublinianka 1:08,09

32 BARTOŚ Wiktoria Skarpa Lublin 1:08,58

33 STERNIK Adrian SP5 Swim 1:08,94

34 PANASIUK Natalia OLIMPIA Lublin 1:09,12

35 RUDAWSKI Cezary MTP Lublinianka 1:09,45

RANKING WYNIKÓW



36 DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid Fala Kraśnik 1:09,50

37 ŻYDEK Kinga AZS UMCS Lublin 1:09,62

38 SIEK Antonina OLIMPIA Lublin 1:10,25

39 KOZAK Katarzyna AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10,29

40 SZUBZDA Zuzanna AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10,39

41 DRAGAN Dawid AZS UMCS Lublin 1:11,18

42 KOWALSKA Zuzanna AZS UMCS Lublin 1:11,21

43 SKOCZYLAS Bartosz AZS UMCS Lublin 1:11,47

44 NOWAKOWSKA Maja Skarpa Lublin 1:11,82

45 KRAKOWIAK Dawid SP5 Swim 1:12,24

46 SIUDA Jeremi AZS UMCS Lublin 1:12,67

47 ZIELIŃSKA Maja SP5 Swim 1:12,99

48 SUROWIEC Gabriela Fala Kraśnik 1:13,28

49 WÓJCICKI Rafał MASTERS Lublin 1:13,31

50 LENARD Radosław MTP Lublinianka 1:13,42

51 BRZYSZKO Paula Skarpa Lublin 1:13,60

52 DUMA Kamil MTP Lublinianka 1:13,76

53 BĘBEN Amelia AZS UMCS Lublin 1:13,90

54 ZAWÓŁ Weronika Skarpa Lublin 1:14,20

55 WOŁOSZKO Jakub MTP Lublinianka 1:15,51

56 BARANOWSKA Weronika MTP Lublinianka 1:15,77

57 STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna AZS UMCS Lublin 1:15,93

58 JAGIEŁŁO Anna Skarpa Lublin 1:16,63

59 MITRUS Karolina MTP Lublinianka 1:16,93

60 KRUKOWSKI Kacper MTP Lublinianka 1:17,00

61 ROSTKOWSKI Karol MTP Lublinianka 1:17,28

62 SUROWIEC Emilia Fala Kraśnik 1:17,49

63 FUS Hanna MTP Lublinianka 1:17,79

64 KOSTYŁA Igor SP5 Swim 1:17,98

65 KOSTYŁA Kaja SP5 Swim 1:18,44

66 SZKODA Michalina SP5 Swim 1:19,65

67 STASZEK Tomasz MASTERS Lublin 1:19,74

68 GÓRNA Zofia MTP Lublinianka 1:20,27

69 MOLENDA Mirosław MASTERS Lublin 1:21,87

70 DYMOWICZ Julia MTP Lublinianka 1:22,05

71 WOŁĄCEWICZ Natalia MTP Lublinianka 1:22,16

72 FILIMOWICZ Jagoda AZS UMCS Lublin 1:22,44



73 WÓJCICKA Anna MASTERS Lublin 1:23,57

74 RUDAWSKI Franciszek MTP Lublinianka 1:23,93

75 GORDZIEJKO Joanna MTP Lublinianka 1:24,06

76 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Nikola Fala Kraśnik 1:24,34

77 TKACZYK Aleksandra SP5 Swim 1:25,04

78 SOBOLEWSKI Igor AZS UMCS Lublin 1:25,91

79 WILGUSIAK Wojciech NIEZRZESZONY 1:26,40

80 WYPYCH Grzegorz NIEZRZESZONY 1:26,42

81 PIETRAŚ Szymon AZS UMCS Lublin 1:27,34

82 STRUG Igor MTP Lublinianka 1:28,01

83 ŻÓŁKOWSKA Emilia MTP Lublinianka 1:29,06

84 RYDZEWSKA Paula AZS UMCS Lublin 1:29,07

85 RAUBO Nadia Masters Avia Świdnik 1:29,20

86 DOBRANOW Paulina MTP Lublinianka 1:29,68

87 WOŹNIAK Paweł AZS UMCS Lublin 1:30,46

88 MLICZEK Sebastian MTP Lublinianka 1:31,17

89 PAWLIKOWSKI Karol MTP Lublinianka 1:32,05

90 ŁUKASIEWICZ Oliwia AZS UMCS Lublin 1:33,06

91 SZAFRANIEC Jakub AZS UMCS Lublin 1:37,27

92 KARYKOWSKI Krzysztof MASTERS Lublin 1:37,97

93 WYPYCH Jagoda NIEZRZESZONY 1:38,51

94 PIEKUTOWSKA Zuzanna MTP Lublinianka 1:41,89

95 KĘPA Krystian MTP Lublinianka 1:42,55

96 CIEŚLAK Michał MKS 20 1:50,44

97 DOJLIDA Anna NIEZRZESZONY 1:50,74

98 KOZIOŁ Wiktoria MTP Lublinianka 1:52,15

99 FILIPEK Marek SPS 26 Lublin 1:53,41

100 CHAŁAT Adrian AZS UMCS Lublin 1:54,43

101 DEDESZKO-WIERCIŃSKI Kazimierz NIEZRZESZONY 1:55,53

102 KUDLICKI Przemysław NIEZRZESZONY 2:00,66

103 TKACZ Stanisław NIEZRZESZONY 2:05,46


